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B12-4.06
B12-4.07
B12-4.08
B12-4.09

OBÝVACIA IZBA
KUCHYŇA+JEDÁLEŇ
BALKÓN
TERASA

15,4 m2

14,7 m2

4,5 m2

46,2 m2

B12-4.01
B12-4.02
B12-4.03
B12-4.04
B12-4.05

CHODBA
WC
KÚPEĽŇA
IZBA
IZBA

  13,1 m2

  1,6 m2

5,5 m2

11,6 m2

11,2 m2

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU 73,1 m2

BYT B12 3-IZBOVÝ BYT
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